1/27/2013

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

Regular

RIGHT S

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales

6 $100.00

$100.00
40 $20.00

$20.00
$40.00
$40.00
$24.00

$6.00

$110.00
$160.00

$160.00
40 $800.00

$800.00

A WODN PP

S

$1,190.00

Winners

$7.40

$7.40
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$26.00
$53.00
$1.00

$80.00
$120.00

$120.00
$420.00

$420.00

$627.40

MC

Hold
$92.60

$92.60
$20.00

$20.00
$40.00
$14.00
($29.00)
$5.00

$30.00
$40.00

$40.00
$380.00

$380.00

$562.60

Per centOfSales

8.40

8.40
1.68

168
3.36
3.36
201
0.50

9.23
13.44

13.44
67.22

67.22

99.97

ExpectedReturn
0.68

0.80

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78

0.80

0.80

WeightedAve
0.06

0.01

0.03
0.03
0.02
0.00

0.11

0.54

0.78



