MC

	Wager Type BEST BET	NumOfNums 6	<u>Sales</u> \$100.00	Winners \$7.40	Hold \$92.60	PercentOfSales 8.40	ExpectedReturn 0.68	WeightedAve 0.06
BEST BET	Totals:		\$100.00	\$7.40	\$92.60	8.40		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.68	0.80	0.01
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.68		
	Regular	1	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	3.36	0.75	0.03
	Regular	2	\$40.00	\$26.00	\$14.00	3.36	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$24.00	\$53.00	(\$29.00)	2.01	0.76	0.02
	Regular	4	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	0.50	0.78	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$110.00	\$80.00	\$30.00	9.23		
	RIGHT S	40	\$160.00	\$120.00	\$40.00	13.44	0.80	0.11
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$160.00	\$120.00	\$40.00	13.44		
	TOP S	40	\$800.00	\$420.00	\$380.00	67.22	0.80	0.54
TOP S	Totals:		\$800.00	\$420.00	\$380.00	67.22		
Grand Totals:			\$1,190.00	\$627.40	\$562.60	99.97		0.78

1